Mon, August 6" Tues, August 7" Wed, August 8" Thurs, August 9" Fri, August 10" Sat, August 11"
10am-12pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9-11am 9-11am
Tap (AL) Back to Dance Back to Dance Back to Dance Boogie Shoes (AL) Contemp (NS)
Intensive Intensive Intensive Senior Choreo (MW) | Boys Tap Plus (AL)
11-1pm 11-1pm
7-9pm 7-9pm 7-9pm Ballet (MW) Ballet (MW)
Boys Contemp (SW) | Boys Contemp (SW) | Boys Contemp (SW) | Boys Tap Trio (AL) Boys Tap Trio (AL)
1-3pm 1-3pm
Acro 1 (MW) Acro 1 (MW)
Boys Tap Plus (AL) Character 2 (NS)
5-7pm 3-5pm
Hip Hop (LA) Hip Hop (LA)
Tap (AL)

Sun, August 12"

Mon, August 13"

Tues, August 14"

Wed, August 15"

Thurs, August 16"

Fri, August 17"

Sat, August 18"

9-11am 4-5pm 4-5pm 4-5pm 4-5pm So Flo Tap Fest So Flo Tap Fest
Ballet (MW) Jazz (JM) Jazz (JM) Jazz (JM) Jazz (JM)
Hip Hop (LA) 5-7pm 5-7pm 5-7pm 5-7pm
11-1pm Jazz (MW) Jazz (MW) Character 1 (NS) Jazz (MW)
Acro 1 (MW) Silence (JP) Cont (NS) 7-9pm Character 1 (NS)
Character 2 (NS) 7-9pm Silence (JP) Contemp (JP) 7-9pm
1-3pm Contemp (JP) 7-9pm 5-9pm SoFlo Youth
Senior Choreo (MW) | Boys Tap Plus (AL) Contemp (JP) So Danca Photo Ensemble
Contemp (NS) Acro 2 (MW) SoFlo Youth Shoot Off Site So Danca Photo
Ensemble Shoot On Site
Sun, August 19" Mon, August 20" Tues, August 21° Wed, August 22™ Thurs, August 23 | Fri, August 24" Sat, August 25"
So Flo Tap Fest 5-7pm 5-7pm 4-5pm 4-5pm 5-7pm 8-12:30pm
Tap (NS) Acro (JM) Jazz (JM) Jazz (JM) Open (JP) Goals & All FFDC
Acro (JM) Character 1 (NS) 5-7pm 5-7pm Acro 2 (MW) 1-2pm
7-9pm 7-9pm Acro 2 (MW) Character 2 (NS) Tap (NS) Boogie Shoes (AL)
Classical (JM/AL) Classical (JM/AL) Tap (NS) Tap (AL) 7-9pm Open (JP)
Musical Theatre (JP) | Musical Theatre (JP) | Acro (JM) 7-9pm Boys Tap Trio (AL) 2-4pm
7-9pm Super Group (JP/NS) Super Group (JP/NS)
Classical (JM/AL) 4-7pm

Musical Theatre (JP)

Hip Hop Production

Sun, August 26" Mon, August 27" Sat, Sept 1*
9am-12pm Dance Classes start

Hip Hop Production NO FFDC Rehearsal
1-3pm

Open (JP)

3-5pm Super Group







